General Description
The MAX4135 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX4135 one-input, six-output distribution
amplifier. The EV kit circuit demonstrates the MAX4135
in a fixed gain of 2V/V. RF-style connectors (SMA) and
75Ω terminating resistors are included for video test-
equipment compatibility.
The EV kit comes with the MAX4135 installed, but can

DESIGNATION
____________________Component List
Ordering Information
R8–R13 6 100kΩ, 5% resistors
RG 1 0Ω resistor
SW1 1 DIP switch
U1 1 MAX4135EWG
None 1 MAX4135 PC board
Note: Request free samples to evaluate the MAX4136EWG,
MAX4137EWG, or MAX4138EWG.
None 1 MAX4135/MAX4136 data sheet
Sprague 603-224-1961 603-224-1430
Vishay/Vitramon 203-268-6261 203-452-5670
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
MAX4136, MAX4137,
MAX4138 Configuration
The MAX4135 EV kit can easily be configured to evalu-
ate the MAX4136, MAX4137, or MAX4138. The primary
differences between the four parts are the number of
output channels (four or six), and either fixed (2V/V) or
adjustable gain (≥2V/V). Refer to Table 1 and to the
MAX4135/MAX4136 and MAX4137/MAX4138 data
sheets for further information.
Evaluating the MAX4136
To evaluate the MAX4136, simply order a free sample
(MAX4136EWG), replace the MAX4135 with the